
IP 
44

IK 
07

1 x Compact fluorescent lamp

12 W

725 lm

43 lm/W

2700 K

80

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

E27

72%

17%

519 lm

12 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Wall mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 5.20 in

Width: 7.60 in

Height: 4.33 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 12 W

Protection 

IP: 44

IK: 07

Product data sheet
STANDARD
50400.380
RZB

Series: Standard Type of Protection: IP 44 Protection Class: II Voltage: - 250 / 0 - 60 Hz Base: plastic. Two cable inlets. Cover: textured glass,

transparent. Protective cage: steel wire, "galvanised; screw mounting. Regional version for Denmark." Available Colours: grey Type of

Installation: Ceiling mounting, Wall (surface) Dimensions: L 193, B 132, H 117 Lamp: 1 x E27 max. 60 W Socket 1: E27 Operating Mode Lamp 1:

Converter not necessary Safety Marks: F-mark Impact Protection: IK07 (2 Joule) Beam Angle: 90°/90°/62°/90° Unified Glare Ratio: 26,1 EEC:

A++ - E 

Light output 1 
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